
 
DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

NEW HAMPTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT, IOWA  
$10,000,000 - GENERAL OBILGATION SCHOOL BONDS, SERIES 2017 

DATED & CLOSING 06/01/2017 
STANDARD & POORS UNDERLYING “A” 

 
 

Issuer 
 
New Hampton CSD 
710 W. Main St. 
New Hampton, IA 50659 
 
Phone: 641-394-2134 
Fax: 641-394-2921 
 
Jay Jurrens 
j_jurrens@new-hampton.k12.ia.us 
 
Bob Ayers 
b_ayers@new-hampton.k12.ia.us  
 

Registrar & Paying Agent 
 
Bankers Trust Company 
453 7th Street 
Des Moines, IA  50309 
 
FAST Close ID #50153 
 
Lori Meeker  
Phone:  515-245-5235 
Fax:  515-245-2460 
lmeeker@bankerstrust.com 

Purchaser 
 
Northland Securities 
45 S 7th Street, Suite 2500 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 
Tari Rode 
Phone: 612-851-5940 
Fax:  612-851-5941 
trode@northlandsecurities.com 
  
Dustin Siehr 
Phpone: 414-908-0422 
dsiehr@northlandsecurities.com 
 
  

Financial Advisor  
 
Piper Jaffray & Co. 
3900 Ingersoll Avenue, Suite 110 
Des Moines, IA  50312 
 
Fax:  515-247-2352 
 
Matthew Gillaspie, Managing Director 
Phone:  515-247-2353 
matthew.r.gillaspie@pjc.com  
 
Deb Harmsen, Administrative Assistant 
Phone:  515-247-2355 
debra.k.harmsen@pjc.com  
 
Sean Duddy, Investment Banking Analyst 
Phone:  515-247-2359 
sean.p.duddy@pjc.com 
 

Bond Counsel 
 
Ahlers & Cooney, P.C. 
100 Court Avenue, Suite 600 
Des Moines, IA  50309 
 
Phone:  515-243-7611 
Fax:  515-243-2149 
 
Ron Peeler 
rpeeler@ahlerslaw.com    
 
Julie Peterson 
jpeterson@ahlerslaw.com   

Insurer 
 
National Public Finance Guarantee 
1 Manhattanville Road, Suite 301, 
Purchase, NY 10577  
 
Joanne Golino 
Phone: 914-765-3864 
Joanne.Golino@nationalpfg.com  
 
Jeff Wark 
Phone: 914-765-3864 
jeff.wark@nationalpfg.com  
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